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FALL 2020 ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 1/31/19 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   SEPTEMBER    

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 Labor Day 8^ 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18* 
Rosh 

Hashanah 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 Yom 

Kippur 

29 30   
 

   OCTOBER    

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

   NOVEMBER    

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 Veterans’ Day 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25* 
Thanksgiving 

Day 
X X 

X 30      

   DECEMBER    

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17*ME 18 19 

MW 21* MD     

       

14 15/14 15/15> 15/14        15/14 15/14 14 

DAY, EVENING, and ONLINE EDUCATION classes begin Tuesday, September 1. 

WEEKEND classes begin Friday, September 4 and end Saturday, December 19. 

DAY and ONLINE EDUCATION classes end Monday, December 21. 

EVENING classes end Wednesday, December 16. 

Classes do NOT meet on named or X days. 

^ Conversion Day – Tuesday, September 8, DAY and EVENING classes meet on a Monday schedule. 

> Tuesday contains an evening activity hour. 

* EVENING classes do not meet (including 9/18 Friday night Weekend College). 

     Circled dates – all 3 credit EVENING classes must be extended by 5 minutes for final exam purposes. 

ME Makeup Evening – If necessary, EVENING classes meet Thursday, December 17. 
MW Makeup Weekend – If necessary, WEEKEND classes meet Sunday, December 20. 

MD Makeup Day – If necessary, DAY classes meet Tuesday, December 22. 
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WINTERIM 2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 1/31/19 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  DECEMBER   

      

28 29 30 X   

  JANUARY   

    
New Year’s 

Day 

 

4 5 6 7 8  

11 12 13 14 15 MD/ME 

 

MD/ME – If necessary, DAY and EVENING classes meet Saturday, January 16. 
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SPRING 2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 1/31/19 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   JANUARY    

 
M. L. King 

Day 
19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

   FEBRUARY    

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 X 

X 
Presidents’ 

Day  
X X X X 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       

   MARCH    

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

Passover X X X    

   APRIL    

    X Good 

Friday 

X 

Easter 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

   MAY    

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12* ME 13*ME 14*ME MW 

16 17* MD MD MD   

14 15/14 15/15 > 15/14 15/14 15/14 14 

DAY and ONLINE EDUCATION classes begin Tuesday, January 19 and end Monday, May 17. 

WEEKEND classes begin Friday, January 22 and end Sunday, May 16. 

EVENING classes begin Tuesday, January 19 and end Tuesday, May 11. 

Classes do NOT meet on named or X days. 

> Tuesday contains an evening activity hour. 

* EVENING classes do not meet (including 5/14 Friday night Weekend College). 

     Circled dates – all 3 credit EVENING classes must be extended by 5 minutes for final exam purposes. 

MW Makeup Weekend – If necessary, WEEKEND classes meet Saturday, May 15.  

ME Makeup Evening – If necessary, EVENING classes meet as designated by the Senate resolution dated April 10, 2018. 

MD Makeup Day – If necessary, DAY classes meet as designated by the Senate resolution dated April 10, 2018. 
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SUMMER 2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 9/10/19 - Amended 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   MAY 
   

 

 

Memorial 

Day 
     

   JUNE 
   

  1 (SSI Start) 2 3 4^ 5 

6 7 8 9 10 X 12 

13 14 15 16 17 X 19 

20 21 22 23 24 X 26 

27 28 29 30    

       

   JULY 
   

    1 (SSI End) X X 

X 
Independence 

Day 
6 (SSII Start) 7 8 9^ 10 

11 12 13 14 15 X 17 

18 19 20 21 22 X 24 

25 26 27 28 29 X 31 

       

   AUGUST 
   

       

1 2 3 4 5 (SSII End) X 7 

8 9 (SSIII Start) 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 X 

X 23 24 25 (SSIII End)    

 

^ Conversion Day – Friday, June 4 and Friday, July 9, classes meet on a Monday schedule. 

ONLINE EDUCATION classes begin Tuesday, June 1 and end Thursday, August 5. 

WEEKEND classes begin Saturday, June 5 and end Sunday, August 15. 

SS I begins Tuesday, June 1 and ends Thursday, July 1. 

SS II begins Tuesday, July 6 and ends Thursday, August 5. 

SS III begins Monday, August 9 and ends Wednesday, August 25. 

SS I & SS II meet four days a week for five weeks, with certain Fridays added as noted. 

SS III meets five days a week for thirteen days. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


